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77
78
7
55

Standen Nederlands Kampioenschap 2013

Supernationals PLUS 2000cc

Deelnemer
Steve Volders
Kristof Bex
Davy Leysen
Frans De Wit

13 Johan Sleeckx

17
10
59
69
11

28

Roland Myny

Peter Thijs

Roger lippens

Ludo Helven

Steven Maris

Danny De Beuckelaer
Erwin Cellini
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=

Auto

Ford Escort
Volvo S40
BMW M3
BMW M3
BMW 130i
Volvo S40
BMW M3
Ford Escort
Marcos Mantis
Volvo 242
Opel Corsa
Volvo V70

14
04

12
05

16
06

14

07 Tellend Tellend
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12
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TOTAAL
87
83
83
68
59
58
57
38
35
34
34
19



